
 

 
 

                                                                                

 
 

   
   
   
 

  
 

 
   

  

   
  

   
   

  
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

 
  

  

  
  
  
  

  
  

                
  

 
 

 

 

 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 
                
  

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

2010 
Maine 
Crop 

Insurance 
Profile 

Insurance Plans Available in Maine 
Insurable Crops Insured Acres Total Acres Percent Insured 

Apples 1,476 3,100 48% 
Barley 10,116 16,000 63% 
Blueberries 14,453 NA NA 
Corn – APH 13,909 

28,000 
50% 

Corn – CRC 76 0.3% 
Forage Production 522 NA NA 
Forage Seeding – DO 0 1,000 0% 
Fresh Market Sweet Corn - DO 403 1,900 21% 
Green Peas 0 NA 0% 
Oats 26,161 31,000 84% 
Potatoes 53,671 55,000 98% 
Wheat – APH 1,138 NA NA 

Dollar Liability Program Total Dollar Liability 
Adjusted Gross Revenue 3,033,906 
Adjusted Gross Revenue-Lite 55,447 
Livestock Gross Margin – Dairy Cattle 0 
Nursery 0 

Raleigh Regional Office
Contact: Larry Atkinson, Director 
Address: 4405 Bland Road

 Suite 160 
Raleigh, NC  27609 

Phone: (919) 875-4880 
Fax: (919) 875-4915 
E-Mail: 
larry.atkinson@rma.usda.gov 

Crop Pilot Programs 
Program County Availability 

Adjusted Gross Revenue (AGR) All Counties 

Eastern Regional 
Compliance Office
Contact: Scott Lucas, Director 
Address: 4405 Bland Road

 Suite 165 
Raleigh, NC  27609 

Phone: (919) 875-4930 
Fax: (919) 875-4928 
E-Mail: scott.lucas@rma.usda.gov 

APH – Actual Production History 
CRC – Crop Revenue Coverage 
DO – Dollar 

NA – Not Available 

Data current as of January 24, 2011 

Risk Management Agency/USDA 



 
 

                                                                                

 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

    

 
   
 
 

 

 
 

Maine 

Fifteen Year Crop Insurance History 


Year 

Policies 
Earning 

Premium 
Net Acres 
Insured Liability 

Gross 
Premium Losses Loss Ratio 

1996 
1997 
1998 
1999 
2000 
2001 
2002 
2003 
2004 
2005 
2006 
2007 
2008 
2009 
2010 

639 89,582 44,905,428 2,482,046 3,060,002 1.23 
557 86,357 39,471,681 2,473,905 992,981 0.40 
538 90,704 36,047,036 2,388,029 1,664,041 0.70 
629 98,517 46,354,086 3,213,107 2,918,047 0.91 
605 96,188 48,057,390 3,274,742 1,801,085 0.55 
580 100,866 52,215,223 3,524,708 2,060,435 0.58 
601 104,768 51,258,676 3,548,225 1,982,581 0.56 
575 107,292 58,685,689 4,845,069 4,214,782 0.87 
567 104,797 53,954,780 3,956,916 10,021,391 2.53 
518 100,257 60,018,679 5,085,417 6,372,484 1.25 
543 98,896 59,426,140 5,146,528 2,633,896 0.51 
515 98,038 60,774,690 5,405,322 2,395,538 0.44 
550 108,838 70,402,386 6,560,092 5,235,783 0.80 
604 124,572 78,787,385 7,885,184 8,871,421 1.13 
576 121,925 74,655,389 7,522,069 1,376,229 0.18 

* 2010 numbers are incomplete 

NOTE:  To see detailed information on the above 15 Year Crop Insurance History by County, go to 
RMA’s Summary of Business Application at:  http://www3.rma.usda.gov/apps/sob/ and then click on 
the “Run Application” button.  Select the State/County tab and then select the appropriate Year and 
State to get a listing by County. Select the desired output type – Web Output, Formatted Print, or 
Download Data to Excel. 

Risk Management Agency/USDA 


